We are using;

- Chemical and hormone free chicken

Mi SUuzu '5 - Poly-unsaturated vegetable oil

- Free-range eggs for donburi dishes

small large
Japanese Pearl White Rice $4.0 $6.5
Bio Dynamic Brown Rice $4.5 $7.0
Miso Soup $4.0
Pickled Ginger $1.0
Japanese Mayonnaise $1.0
Edamame $7.5
Moriawase

entrée main
SASHIMI $17.0 $33.0
SUSHI $15.0 $29.0
SUSHI & SASHIMI $19.0 $37.0
MISUZU’S ENTREE PLATTER
~Qur selection of fingerfood & salad of the day

small large

Vegetarian Platter $16.5 $30.0

Non-vegetarian Platter $18.5 $32.0



SUSHI & SASHIMI

Sushi (per item

salmon

tuna

king fish

avocado

egg omelette (free range)

bbg smoked eel

Sashimi
salmon
tuna

king fish

California Rolls
green seaweed roll (v)

vegetable roll (v)

fish roll

smoked salmon & avocado roll

$3.0 per piece
$3.0 per piece
$3.0 per piece
(v] $2.0 per piece
(v] $2.0 per piece
$6.0 (2 pieces)

$6.0 per 3 pieces
$6.0 per 3 pieces
$6.0oper 3 pieces

$2.5 per piece
$2.2 per piece
$2.8 per piece
$3.5 per piece

"for Sushi or Sashimi Moriawase (platter),

""v) - vegetarian

please refer to the first page



SALAD

Misuzu's Original Salad

tuna, corn & rice noodle
chicken coleslow
calamari & vegetable

prawn salad

soba noodle salad
hijiki black seaweed

sweet potato & beans

KAISO SALAD

Marinated green seaweed and bean shoot salad

GREEN SALAD

Mixed green leaves with sesame dressing

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Steamed vegetables with sesame dressing

""v) - vegetarian

$4.8
$4.8
$4.8
$4.8

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$10.5

$6.5

$8.5



CURRY

*All curries served with steamed rice

BEEF CURRY

Tender grilled thin sliced scotch fillet with Japanese curry

CHICKEN CURRY

Tender grilled chicken with Japanese curry

PUMPKIN CHICKEN CURRY

Tender chicken fillet in curried pumpkin puree

SEAFOOD CURRY

Mixed grilled seafood served with Japanese curry

VEGETABLE CURRY

Misuzu's Japanese style vegetable curry

TWO CURRY COMBINATION
A serve of pumpkin chicken curry and Misuzu's

Japanese style vegetable curry

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$20.0

$16.5

$18.0



