Misuzu's

We are using;

- Chemical and hormone free chicken
- Poly-unsaturated vegetable oil
- Free-range eggs for donburi dishes

	small	large
Japanese Pearl White Rice	\$4.0	\$6.5
Bio Dynamic Brown Rice	\$4.5	\$7.0
Miso Soup	\$4.0	
Pickled Ginger	\$1.0	
Japanese Mayonnaise	\$1.0	
Edamame	\$7.5	

Moriawase

	entrée	main
SASHIMI	\$17.0	\$33.0
SUSHI	\$15.0	\$29.0
SUSHI & SASHIMI	\$19.0	\$37.0

MISUZU'S ENTREE PLATTER

~Our selection of fingerfood & salad of the day

	small	large
Vegetarian Platter	\$16.5	\$30.0
Non-vegetarian Platter	\$18.5	\$32.0

SUSHI & SASHIMI

Sushi (per item)

salmon	\$3.0 per piece
tuna	\$3.0 per piece
king fish	\$3.0 per piece
avocado	(v) \$2.0 per piece
egg omelette (free range)	(v) \$2.0 per piece
bbg smoked eel	\$6.0 (2 pieces)

Sashimi

salmon	\$6.0 per 3 pieces
tuna	\$6.0 per 3 pieces
king fish	\$6.oper 3 pieces

California Rolls

green seaweed roll (v) \$2.5 per piece vegetable roll (v) \$2.2 per piece fish roll \$2.8 per piece smoked salmon & avocado roll \$3.5 per piece

^{*}for Sushi or Sashimi Moriawase (platter),
please refer to the first page

^{**(}v) - vegetarian

Misuzu's Original Salad

tuna, corn & rice noodle

calamari & vegetable		\$4.8 \$4.8
prawn salad		\$4.8
soba noodle salad hijiki black seaweed	(v) (v)	\$4.5 \$4.5
sweet potato & beans	(v)	\$4.5
KAISO SALAD Marinated green seaweed and bean shoot salad	(v)	\$10.5
GREEN SALAD Mixed green leaves with sesame dressing	(v)	\$6.5
STEAMED VEGETABLES Steamed vegetables with sesame dressing	(v)	\$8.5

\$4.8

^{**(}v) - vegetarian

*All curries served with steamed rice

	BEEF CURRY Tender grilled thin sliced scotch fillet with Japanese curry	\$19.0
	CHICKEN CURRY Tender grilled chicken with Japanese curry	\$19.0
>	PUMPKIN CHICKEN CURRY Tender chicken fillet in curried pumpkin puree	\$19.0
CURR	SEAFOOD CURRY Mixed grilled seafood served with Japanese curry	\$20.0
O	VEGETABLE CURRY Misuzu's Japanese style vegetable curry	\$16.5
	TWO CURRY COMBINATION A serve of pumpkin chicken curry and Misuzu's Japanese style vegetable curry	\$18.0

CURRY